Byron Township Recreation Department
Wednesday Men’s Black Standings

Team Name

Michigan Crystal Clear Window Washing

Degens

Bat Street Boyz
Caught Looking
Bad Knees Bears
Snyder Farms

April 23, 2025
Michigan Crystal Clear

Caught Looking

April 30, 2025
Bat Street Boyz 10

MI Crystal Clear 29

May 7. 2025
Bat Street Boyz 14

Snyder Farms 8

May 14, 2025
Snyder Farms 5

MI Crystal Clear 11

May 21, 2025- Rain Out
May 28, 2025- Rain Out

June 4, 2025
Degens 14
Snyder Farms 13

June 11, 2025
Caught Looking 13
Degens 15

June 25, 2025
Bad Knees Bears 12
Bat Street Boyz 13

ly 16, 202
Michigan Crystal Clear
Degens

18 Degens
8 Bat Street Boyz

Caught Cooking 14
Bad Knees Bears 9

MI Crystal Clear
Bad Knees Bears

o 0o

Bad Knees Bears 2
Degens 13

MI Crystal Clear 20
Bat Street Boys 8

Bad Knees Bears 6
MI Crystal Clear 23

Snyder Farms 12
Caught Looking 23

22 Caught Looking
16 Snyder Farms

Wins/Loses

9
6
6
5
2
2
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22 Bad Knees Bears

20 Snyder Farms

Snyder Farms 25
Degens 10

Degens 23
Caught Looking 13

Caught Looking 11
Bat Street Boyz 23

Bad Knees Bears 0
Caught Looking 23
Snyder Farms 7
Bat Street Boys 18

Degens
Michigan Crystal Clear

12 Bat Street Boyz
2 Bad Knees Bears

24
36

10
20

14
9



July 23. 2025
Snyder Farms

Bad Knees Bears

August 6, 2025
Bat Street Boyz

Caught Looking

12
10

Bat Street Boyz
Degens

Degens
Bad Knees Bears

14
19

14
16

Caught Looking
Michigan Crystal Clear

Michigan Crystal Clear
Snyder Farms

15
10

21
1



